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Date Description Start Location School Group Event Name Event Type
Fri 08/13/2021 West Texas @

Vega Scrimmage 
-- Vega, Hale
Center

6:00
pm

Vega H S Vega H S
West Texas HS

HS Football Varsity Varsity Football @ Vega Scrimmage

Thu 08/19/2021 West Texas vs
Wellington
Scrimmage

6:00
pm

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Football Varsity Varsity Football vs
Wellington

Scrimmage

Sat 08/21/2021 Varsity and JV
Football pictures
(group &
individuals)

10:00
am

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Football Varsity
HS Football JV

Football Pictures

Fri 08/27/2021 West Texas vs
Canadian

7:00
pm

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game

Fri 09/03/2021 West Texas vs
Stratford

7:00
pm

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game

Fri 09/10/2021 West Texas @
Gruver

7:00
pm

Gruver H S Gruver H S
West Texas HS

HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game District

Fri 09/17/2021 West Texas @
Sunray

7:00
pm

Sunray H S Sunray H S
West Texas HS

HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game District

Fri 10/01/2021 West Texas vs
River Road **   
Homecoming

7:00
pm

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game

Fri 10/08/2021 West Texas @
Sanford-Fritch

7:00
pm

Sanford-Fritch H S Sanford-Fritch H S
West Texas HS

HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game District

Fri 10/15/2021 West Texas @
Panhandle Tickes
wll be sold online
only. No tickets
sold at the gate. 
link for tickets 
panhandleisd.ticket
leap.com

7:00
pm

Panhandle H S Panhandle H S
West Texas HS

HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game District

Fri 10/22/2021 West Texas vs
Farwell

7:00
pm

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game

Fri 10/29/2021 West Texas @
Olton

7:00
pm

Olton H S Olton H S
West Texas HS

HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game District

Fri 11/05/2021 West Texas vs
Boys Ranch

7:00
pm

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Football Varsity Varsity Football Game


